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199301050000
02741

01/05/1993
02:46:40

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301060000
04651

01/06/1993
03:48:56

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

7 95 Lot#:62 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:1993
00464

199301070000
04921

01/07/1993
08:37:58

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301080000
07261

01/08/1993
01:20:42

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 156 Lot#:4 Blk:13
Book:3 Pg:156
Desc:1992
22138

199301140000
12341

01/14/1993
09:06:44

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:1992
31276

199301140000
12311

01/14/1993
08:57:27

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301150000
14521

01/15/1993
10:28:55

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301150000
14671

01/15/1993
11:20:02

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
14701

01/15/1993
11:20:06

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301040000
00891

01/04/1993
12:00:10

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199301220000
20811

01/22/1993
08:08:47

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199302080000
37171

02/08/1993
01:30:03

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

16 101 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:101
Desc:1993
3716

199301250000
22381

01/25/1993
08:24:46

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212280003
13151

199301280000
26721

01/28/1993
11:53:34

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301280000
26701



199302010000
28961

02/01/1993
10:08:04

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302180000
47801

02/18/1993
01:46:02

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199302220000
50671

02/22/1993
12:43:57

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199302220000
51021

02/22/1993
02:32:30

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199302260000
55741

02/26/1993
02:24:47

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302260000
55831

02/26/1993
02:24:55

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303020000
58051

03/02/1993
11:19:31

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

5 135 Lot#:15 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:1992
29626

199303160000
72071

03/16/1993
12:21:49

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199303050000
62271

03/05/1993
10:39:01

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

16 106 199303050000
62261

Lot#:72
Book:16
Pg:106
Desc:1993-
06226

199303100000
67491

03/10/1993
12:37:43

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199303290000
84231

03/29/1993
01:07:04

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199303310000
85961

03/31/1993
09:20:36

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

9 86 Lot#:1112
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:1993
8595

199304010000
88001

04/01/1993
01:16:34

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199304010000
87991

199304020000
88871

04/02/1993
09:55:39

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199304020000
89221

04/02/1993
11:25:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW

199304140001
02861

04/14/1993
02:30:50

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199301190000
17831


