Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301050000 02741	01/05/1993 02:46:40	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301060000 04651	01/06/1993 03:48:56	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP			7	95		Lot#:62 Book:7 Pg:95 Desc:1993 00464
199301070000 04921	01/07/1993 08:37:58	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301080000 07261	01/08/1993 01:20:42	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			3	156		Lot#:4 Blk:13 Book:3 Pg:156 Desc:1992 22138
199301140000 12341	01/14/1993 09:06:44	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:1992 31276
199301140000 12311	01/14/1993 08:57:27	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301150000 14521	01/15/1993 10:28:55	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301150000 14671	01/15/1993 11:20:02	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199301150000 14701	01/15/1993 11:20:06	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
199301040000 00891	01/04/1993 12:00:10	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199301220000 20811	01/22/1993 08:08:47	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
199302080000 37171	02/08/1993 01:30:03	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			16	101		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:101 Desc:1993 3716
199301250000 22381	01/25/1993 08:24:46	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					199212280003 13151	
199301280000 26721	01/28/1993 11:53:34	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					199301280000 26701	

199302010000 28961	02/01/1993 10:08:04	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					
199302180000 47801	02/18/1993 01:46:02	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.					
199302220000 50671	02/22/1993 12:43:57	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.					
199302220000 51021	02/22/1993 02:32:30	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.					
199302260000 55741	02/26/1993 02:24:47	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					
199302260000 55831	02/26/1993 02:24:55	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					
199303020000 58051	03/02/1993 11:19:31	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP		5	135		Lot#:15 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:1992 29626
199303160000 72071	03/16/1993 12:21:49	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.					
199303050000 62271	03/05/1993 10:39:01	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC		16	106	199303050000 62261	Lot#:72 Book:16 Pg:106 Desc:1993- 06226
199303100000 67491	03/10/1993 12:37:43	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					
199303290000 84231	03/29/1993 01:07:04	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					
199303310000 85961	03/31/1993 09:20:36	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC		9	86		Lot#:1112 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:1993 8595
199304010000 88001	04/01/1993 01:16:34	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP				199304010000 87991	
199304020000 88871	04/02/1993 09:55:39	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					
199304020000 89221	04/02/1993 11:25:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW
199304140001 02861	04/14/1993 02:30:50	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP				199301190000 17831	